
EXERCICE IRL N-1 VALORISATION MONTANT OBSERVATIONS

2003 335,00 €                   335,00 €                       

2004 1,84% 6,16 €                       341,16 €                       

2005 1,57% 5,36 €                       346,52 €                       

2006 1,66% 5,75 €                       352,27 €                       

2007 1,73% 6,09 €                       358,37 €                       

2008 1,24% 4,44 €                       362,81 €                       

2009 2,38% 8,63 €                       371,45 €                       

2010 1,31% 4,87 €                       376,31 €                       

2011 0,57% 2,14 €                       378,46 €                       

2012 1,73% 6,55 €                       385,00 €                       

2013 2,20% 8,47 €                       393,47 €                       

2014 1,20% 4,72 €                       398,20 €                       

2015 0,57% 2,27 €                       400,47 €                       

2016 0,08% 0,32 €                       400,79 €                       

2017 0,00% -  €                         400,79 €                       

2018 0,75% 3,01 €                       403,79 €                       

2019 1,25% 5,05 €                       408,84 €                       

2020 1,53% 6,26 €                       415,09 €                       

2021 0,66% 2,74 €                       417,83 €                       

2022 0,42% 1,75 €                       419,59 €                       

2023 3,60% 15,11 €                     434,69 €                       

2024 3,50% 15,21 €                     449,91 €                       

2025 3,26% 14,67 €                     464,58 €                      
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